
Direction: Margao-Ponda-Sal

81 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

MRG98 bus Time Schedule

Margao-Ponda-Sal Route Timetable:

Monday 17:30

Tuesday 17:30

Wednesday 17:30

Thursday 17:30

Friday 17:30

Saturday 17:30

Sunday 17:30

MRG98 bus Info

Direction: Margao-Ponda-Sal
Stops: 81
Trip Duration: 150 min
Line Summary:

The MRG98 bus line (Margao-Ponda-Sal) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Margao-Ponda-Sal: 17:30(2) Sal-Ponda-Margao: 07:00
Use the Moovit App to �nd the closest MRG98 bus station near you and �nd out when is the next MRG98 bus arriving.

MRG98 bus time schedule & line map

Margao-Ponda-Sal Get The AppMRG98 Line

Margao Ktc Bus Stand

Colva Circle

Ravindra Bhavan

Fatorda Stadium

Pandava Chapel/ Pwd

Arlem

Rai Amyakde

Raia

Uzro Junction

Tembyer

Camorlim, Ambora

Aryaman Sai Maruti Arena

Chowgule Dock

Borim Bridge

Borim

Saibaba Temple

Bori Sanquar

Kalmamal

Top Cola

Cona Stop

Dhavli

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/goa-6243/lines/MRG98/256167780/8775808/en?ref=2&poiType=line&abTest=Control-Lines-1749378838&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Margao-Ponda-Sal
https://moovitapp.com/
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DGoa&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-mrg98-Goa-6243-3774906-256167780-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=6243&af_sub7=6243&deep_link_sub1=6243&af_sub5=Control-Lines-1749378838&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D256167780%26li%3D8775808%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D256167780%26li%3D8775808%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_MRG98_Margao-Ponda-Sal_Goa_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_MRG98_Margao-Ponda-Sal_Goa_View


Ponda Tisk

Old Bus Stand Ponda

Ponda Fire Station

Ponda Rto O�ce

Gvm's Collage Ponda

Ponda Ktc Bus Stand

Safa Masjid

Ponda Market

Curti-Savitri Hall

Upper Bazar

Curti

Khandepar

Chowgule Workshop

Holy Cross

Nestle

M.R.F.

Usgao Tisk

Kelini

Kumyakade

Paludi School

Usgao

Usgao Velguem Bridge

Bhamai

Amulyani

Kothambi Temple

Surla Pale School

Kothambi

Satayakade

Surla Junction

Navli P.Hos

Main Seza

Naveli Junction



Direction: Sal-Ponda-Margao

81 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

MRG98 bus Time Schedule

Sal-Ponda-Margao Route Timetable:

Monday 07:00

Tuesday 07:00

Power House Navelim

Maina Sesa Mines

Nhaveli

Kudne

Gavthan

Siya Petrol Pump

Sakhali Hospital

Sankhali Ktc Bus Stand

Datt Mandir, Below Bridge

Vithallapur

Karapur Tisk, Bank

Karapur Tisk

Vijaynagar

Adhar Hospital, Sarvan

Sarvan Cross

Zantye College

Bicholim Hospital

Bicholim Muslim Wada

Bicholim Ktc Bus Stand

Bordem

Lakhere

Vanan

Forest Check Post

Ladfe

Goa Dodamarg

Kasarpal

Vadaval

Sal

Sal

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/goa-6243/lines/MRG98/256167780/8775920/en?ref=2&poiType=line&abTest=Control-Lines-1749378838&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Sal-Ponda-Margao


Wednesday 07:00

Thursday 07:00

Friday 07:00

Saturday 07:00

Sunday 07:00

MRG98 bus Info

Direction: Sal-Ponda-Margao
Stops: 81
Trip Duration: 150 min
Line Summary:

Vadaval

Kasarpal

Goa Dodamarg

Ladfe

Forest Check Post

Vanan

Lakhere

Bordem

Bicholim Ktc Bus Stand

Bicholim Muslim Wada

Bicholim Hospital

Zantye College

Sarvan Cross

Adhar Hospital, Sarvan

Vijaynagar

Karapur Tisk

Karapur Tisk, Bank

Vithallapur

Datt Mandir, Below Bridge

Sankhali Ktc Bus Stand

Sakhali Hospital

Siya Petrol Pump

Gavthan

Kudne

Nhaveli

Maina Sesa Mines

Power House Navelim

Naveli Junction

Main Seza

Navli P.Hos

Surla Junction

Satayakade



Kothambi

Surla Pale School

Kothambi Temple

Amulyani

Bhamai

Usgao Velguem Bridge

Usgao

Paludi School

Kumyakade

Kelini

Usgao Tisk

M.R.F.

Nestle

Holy Cross

Chowgule Workshop

Khandepar

Curti

Upper Bazar

Curti-Savitri Hall

Ponda Market

Safa Masjid

Ponda Ktc Bus Stand

Gvm's Collage Ponda

Ponda Rto O�ce

Ponda Fire Station

Old Bus Stand Ponda

Ponda Tisk

Dhavli

Cona Stop

Top Cola

Kalmamal

Bori Sanquar



MRG98 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an o�ine PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Goa.

© 2025 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Saibaba Temple

Borim

Borim Bridge

Chowgule Dock

Aryaman Sai Maruti Arena

Camorlim, Ambora

Tembyer

Uzro Junction

Raia

Rai Amyakde

Arlem

Pandava Chapel/ Pwd

Fatorda Stadium

Ravindra Bhavan

Colva Circle

Margao Ktc Bus Stand


